
            

 

3DH 

3PB 

3HG 

3LB 

3ML 

4CR 

4JD 

4OM 

4EV 4DG 

6EP 

 6SJ 

6BP 

6EW 

6RW 

5AY 

Parents’ Meeting Plan 

Entry 

Waiting areas 

Exit 

Y4 Entry 

Y6 Entry 

Y3 
Entry 

Y5 Entry + 4CR 

5EM 5KM 5AL 

5HH 5JH 

Registration 

point  

Y5 Y4 Y6 Y3 

Enter via Chesswood Rd gate 


